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Committee 
Name 

Committee 
Code 

Member 
Name 

Role Email Start Date End Date Company Name City State Zip Country Phone 

Transportation 
Infrastructure 
Group 

AK000 Reno, Mark Chair markr@quincyeng.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Quincy 
Engineering, Inc. 

Rancho 
Cordova 

CA 95670 United States (916) 368-9181 

Section ‐ Bridges 
and Structures 

AKB00 Coletti, 
Domenic 

Chair Domenic.coletti@hdrinc.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 HDR Raleigh NC 27601 United States (919) 232-6629 

Subcommittee on 
Bridges and 
Structures 
Collaboration 

AKB00(1) Coletti, 
Domenic 

Chair domenic.coletti@hdrinc.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 HDR Raleigh NC 27601 United States (919) 232-6629 

Subcommittee on 
Accelerated 
Bridge 
Construction 
(with AKC00) 

AKB00(2) Abu-
Hawash, 
Ahmad 

Cochair ahmad.abu-hawash@iowadot.us 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Iowa Department 
of Transportation 

Ames IA 50010 United States (515) 239-1393 

Subcommittee on 
Accelerated 
Bridge 
Construction 
(with AKC00) 

AKB00(2) Ralls 
Newman, 
Mary Lou 

Cochair ralls-newman@sbcglobal.net 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Ralls Newman, 
LLC 

Austin TX 78757-
2016 

United States (512) 422-9080 

Standing 
Committee on 
Innovative 
Highway 
Structures and 
Appurtenances 

AKB10 Dunne, 
Richard 

Cochair rdunne@gpinet.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 GPI Lebanon NJ 08833 United States (609) 980-79670 

Standing 
Committee on 
Innovative 
Highway 
Structures and 
Appurtenances 

AKB10 Zatar, Wael Cochair zatar@marshall.edu 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Marshall 
University 

Huntington WV 25755 United States (304) 696-6043 

Subcommittee on 
Traffic Structures 

AKB10(1) Macchietto, 
Carl 

Chair cjm@valmont.com 06/23/2015 04/14/2021 Valmont 
Industries, Inc. 

Valley NE 68064 United States (402) 359-6735 

mailto:cjm@valmont.com
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Standing 
Committee on 
Steel Bridges 

AKB20 Farris, 
Jamie 

Chair Jamie.Farris@txdot.gov 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Texas 
Department of 
Transportation 

Austin TX 78704 United States (512) 416-4731 

Subcommittee on 
Methods for 
Analyzing Steel 
Bridges 

AKB20(1) Wassef, 
Wagdy 

Chair wagdy.wassef@WSP.com 04/15/2014 04/14/2023 WSP Ephrata PA 17522 United States (717) 859-7424 

Standing 
Committee on 
Concrete Bridges 

AKB30 Fallaha, 
Hussam 

Chair Sam.Fallaha@dot.state.fl.us 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Florida 
Department of 
Transportation 

Tallahassee FL 32399 United States (850) 414-4296 

Standing 
Committee on 
Testing and 
Evaluation of 
Transportation 
Structures 

AKB40 Alampalli, 
Sreenivas 

Chair Sreenivas.Alampalli@dot.ny.gov 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 New York State 
Department of 
Transportation 

Albany NY 12232-
0869 

United States (518) 457-4544 

Subcommittee on 
Non-destructive 
Evaluation of 
Structures 

AKB40(1) Popovics, 
John 

Chair johnpop@illinois.edu 04/15/2016 04/14/2022 University of 
Illinois, Urbana-
Champaign 

Urbana IL 61801 United States (217) 244-0843 

Standing 
Committee on 
Seismic Design 
and Performance 
of Bridges 

AKB50 Marx, 
Elmer 

Chair elmer.marx@alaska.gov 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Alaska 
Department of 
Transportation 
and Public 
Facilities 

Juneau AK 99811-
2500 

United States (907) 465-6941 

Standing 
Committee on 
Tunnels and 
Underground 
Structures 

AKB60 Leshko, 
Brian 

Chair Brian.Leshko@hdrinc.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 HDR Pittsburgh PA 15222 United States (412) 818-7255 

Standing 
Committee on 
Culverts, Buried 
Bridges and Soil 
Structure 
Interaction 

AKB70 Janusz, 
Leszek 

Chair leszek@viacon.pl 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Viacon Rydzyna 
 

64-130 Poland (65) 525-4545 

mailto:wagdy.wassef@WSP.com
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Standing 
Committee on 
Culverts, Buried 
Bridges and Soil 
Structure 
Interaction 

AKB70 Beaver, 
Jesse 

Chair jlbeaver@sgh.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Simpson 
Gumpertz & 
Heger, Inc. 

Waltham MA 02451 United States (781) 907-9272 

Section ‐ 
Pavements 

AKP00 Choubane, 
Bouzid 

Chair bouzid.choubane@dot.state.fl.us 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Florida 
Department of 
Transportation 

Gainesville FL 32609 United States (352) 955-6302 

Standing 
Committee on 
Pavement 
Condition 
Evaluation 

AKP10 Groeger, 
Jonathan 

Chair jonathan.groeger@woodplc.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Wood 
Environment & 
Infrastructure 
Solutions, Inc. 

Beltsville MD 20705 United States (301) 210-5105 

Standing 
Committee on 
Design and 
Rehabilitation of 
Concrete 
Pavements 

AKP20 Geary, 
Georgene 
M. 

Chair ggeary@ggfga.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 GGfGA 
Engineering 

Stockbridge GA 30281 United States (770) 337-5817 

Standing 
Committee on 
Design and 
Rehabilitation of 
Asphalt 
Pavements 

AKP30 Timm, 
David 

Chair timmdav@auburn.edu 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Auburn University Auburn AL 36849-
5337 

United States (334) 844-6282 

Standing 
Committee on 
Pavement 
Structural Testing 
and Evaluation 

AKP40 Rada, 
Gonzalo 

Chair gonzalo.rada@woodplc.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Wood 
Environment & 
Infrastructure 
Solutions, Inc. 

Austin TX 78729 United States (512) 496-4465 

Standing 
Committee on 
Pavement 
Structural Testing 
and Evaluation 

AKP40 Greene, 
James 
Howard 

Chair james.greene@dot.state.fl.us 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Florida 
Department of 
Transportation 

Gainesville FL 32609 United States (352) 955-6329 
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Standing 
Committee on 
Pavement 
Surface 
Properties and 
Vehicle 
Interaction 

AKP50 Mikhail, 
Magdy 

Chair mmikhail@agileassets.com 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 AgileAssets, Inc. Austin TX 78746 United States (512) 698-7864 

 


